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Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Proposition HH (Statutory) - Vote For 1

City of Sterling Mayor - Vote For 1
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Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 179
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
103-1-12 Yes
103-4-4 Yes
103-6-19 Yes
103-7-11 Yes
103-11-14 Yes
103-11-27 Yes
103-12-2 Yes
103-13-4 Yes
103-15-10 Yes
103-17-11 Yes
103-24-13 Yes
103-28-8 Yes
103-28-25 Yes
103-30-4 Yes
103-30-8 Yes
103-32-2 Yes
103-35-24 Yes
103-37-14 Yes
103-39-11 Yes
103-40-8 Yes
103-42-7 Yes
103-45-8 Yes
103-47-17 Yes
103-48-19 Yes
103-49-17 Yes
103-50-1 Yes
103-51-5 Yes
103-51-11 Yes
103-53-1 Yes
103-54-12 Yes
103-58-20 Yes
103-62-11 Yes
103-62-20 Yes
103-63-2 Yes

103-64-10 Yes
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103-64-21
103-65-6
103-65-13
103-66-5
103-66-9
103-73-10
103-75-21
103-78-2
103-78-9
103-78-13
103-79-20
103-82-24
103-83-9
103-83-22
103-85-6
103-86-7
103-90-22
103-94-6
103-94-24
103-95-23
103-96-1
103-99-18
103-100-17
103-103-21
103-109-8
103-111-16
103-112-13
103-117-7
103-118-23
103-120-23
103-125-3
103-126-2
103-126-14
103-126-16
103-128-20
103-129-11
103-132-5
103-135-1
103-139-13
103-141-4
103-142-11
103-142-15
103-143-2
103-143-7

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



103-143-12
103-146-2
103-146-16
103-147-22
103-150-3
103-150-13
103-152-21
103-152-25
103-153-1
103-154-19
103-154-23
103-155-12
103-159-9
103-159-12
103-159-22
103-161-2
103-161-7
103-163-5
103-163-7
103-163-17
103-167-18
103-167-22
103-169-8
103-171-17
103-174-2
103-175-16
103-175-22
103-176-6
103-176-7
103-177-11
103-177-15
103-179-14
103-188-24
103-194-14
103-194-21
103-196-24
103-197-20
103-199-9
103-199-13
103-201-4
103-203-14
103-203-15
103-203-23
103-207-10
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103-209-3
103-211-11
103-211-17
103-213-12
103-216-3
103-216-16
103-217-8
103-217-13
103-218-3
103-218-14
103-220-19
103-221-9
103-225-11
103-230-20
103-231-15
103-231-16
103-232-23
103-236-9
103-236-14
103-236-19
103-238-17
103-240-11
103-246-14
103-247-5
103-247-15
103-249-23
103-250-26
103-253-18
103-255-2
103-256-3
103-257-15
103-260-2
103-262-13
103-264-12
103-265-4
103-265-20
103-266-2
103-266-12
103-266-16
103-266-19
103-270-17
103-272-13
103-275-9
103-276-3
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103-276-5

103-278-15
103-279-21
103-283-7
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103-286-1
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Peter Youngers  Kathy Brownell

County Clerk




